eligibility to elect, and be elected to, the Management Committee. For a full list of benefits, please visit
our website.

• The Membership Fee includes a Capitation Fee of approximately $90 paid by the club each year to Golf
Australia, Golf Queensland, SBG Golf, SCBDWG, South Burnett Amalgamated Golf Zone.

• Green Fees are paid by all Members and Social Players. Full, Pensioner and Super Senior members
have the option of paying their green fees for the year in advance. This option is called Up Front.

• Pay your fees prior to 01January, 2026, and enjoy a discounted price (see Early Pay).

• If you are a new member, join during January and pay an Annual Fee of only $240. Conditions apply:
o New member = golfer who has never been a member of Kingaroy Golf Club.
o Applies to Full and Pensioner member categories only. Pensioner discount does not apply.
o Can be combined with Upfront Green Fees ($720).
o Early Pay does not apply.

• Full and Pensioner Members who join after 01 April are eligible for pro-rata membership fees. Please
contact the club for further information.

Member Type Annual Fee
Up Front

Green Fee
Green Fee
per 18 holes

Total payable
on Application
After 01/01/2026

Early Pay
Pay before
01/01/2026

Full Member $485 $0 $13 $485+ $465

Full Member Up Front $485 $720 $0 $1205 $1175

Pensioner Member
Australian Pensioner Card holder

$435 $0 $13 $435+ $415

Pensioner Member Up Front $435 $720 $0 $1155 $1125

Super Senior Member
Aged 84+ years at time of payment

$240 $0 $13 $240+ $235

Super Senior Member Up Front $240 $720 $0 $960 $945

Young Adult Member
Aged 18 – 34 years at time of payment

$240 $0 $19 $240+ $235

Junior Member
Aged under 18 years at time of payment

$80 $0 $8 $80+ $80

• All Membership Application Forms must be legible. Please have someone else read your form before
submission.

• Fees must be paid in full on submission of your application form.

• Payment options:
• In person using cash or EFTPOS at the Bar during Opening Hours. Please retain your EFTPOS

receipt.

• By direct debit
BSB:  084763 Account Name: Kingaroy Golf Club
Account Number: 892992008 Reference: Your name

The Fixture Book